Tarockturnier

Rang

CoONOTUTPA,WNER

Punkte
304
292
280
279
278
273
264
239
230
224
223
222
217
217
216
214
214
213
211
210
208
204
204
203
196
195
195
190
186
177
176
176
165
161
160
154
154
154
145
129
128
116
109

95

Startnr Name

18 Vogt Theo
30 Huber Franz
1 Gutschi Ernst
41 Epp Josef
42 Schmidt Markus
2 Elfer Leo
27 Langer Herbert
4 Wabitsch Josef
28 Kalbacher Hannes
6 Stich Josef
33 Schwalm Josef
8 Schmollerl Alfred
7 Kaltenbrunner Leo
9 Brunnhuber Ernst
3 Wurzian Walter
29 Sattler Thomas
37 Krahofer Wilhelm
40 Trinko Helmut
5 Menschik Alfred
36 Lang Gabriele
14 Supper Erwin
15 Mechtler Leopold
24 Millner Alois
25 Kainz Glnther
38 Brandstetter Heinrich
20 Hoger Anton
32 Weiskirchner Josef
21 Miuller Monika
43 Eichberger Leopold
23 Poll Verena
19 Kozeschnik Peter
34 Wiedermann Monika
16 Schlagbauer Rupert
11 Ginsthofer Rudolf
12 Strasser Helmut
13 Miiller Erich
26 Domitzi Josef
39 Vock Ferdinand
44 Buresch Josef
31 Schweng Anton
10 Gruber Josef
35 Schwec Rudolf
22 Vasatko Johann
17 Ubl Bernhard

Enzersfeld

ort
Pillichsdorf
GroRkrut
Wolfsberg

Bad Pirawarth
GroRschweinbarth
Langenrohr
Deutsch-Wagram
Breitensee
Schleinbach
Weinsteig
Hausbrunn
Oberganserndorf
Oberganserndorf
Oberganserndorf
Weinsteig
Hohenruppersdorf
Minichsthal
Marchegg

Prottes
Maustrenk

Wien

Obersdorf
GroRengersdorf
Korneuburg
Obersiebenbrunn
Raggendorf

n.n.

Weikendorf
Enzersfeld

n.n.

Wien

Hausbrunn
Pillichsdorf
Langenrohr
Hauskirchen
Wien

Prottes
Obersiebenbrunn
Enzersfeld
GrolRkrut
Grossrussbach
Hausbrunn

Wien

Bockfliel

74
88
59

95
44

56
83
43
51
30

65
95
52
47
38

42
13

54
54

45
76
19
34
30

28
49

33
52

55
43

28
50

64

48
98
82
59
79
52
73
78
30
70
83
41
31
74
36
52
69
19
61
79
47
45
42
28
36
40
53
58
36
36
40
80
54
20
22
46
20
53
32
43
53

0
41
61

67
62
60
63
56
65
88
34
65
44
51
68
67
25
37
20
105
60
45
39
55
50
59
40
61
65
41
69
65
46
70
39
25
47
40
61
31
23
50
63
14
59
3
3

4.R.

115
44
79
71
48

112
38
71
52
67
38
83
61
53
48
90
43
96
75
50
93
36
49
81
60
45
25
44
51
65
31
29
37
51
65

5
60
23
20

7
33

7
6
17
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3.R.

Max.
115
98
82
86
95
112
88
78
83
70
83
83
67
74
95
90
105
96
75
79
93
73
59
81
61
65
76
69
65
65
70
80
54
51
65
61
60
55
50
63
53
59
59
64

ZK

50

50



